NOTE THIS need not be filed until the record discloses that the awards have been paid into the custody of
the Courts.

Virginia : In the Circuit Court of Madison County at Madison, Virginia
The State Commission on Conservation and Development of the State of Virginia . . PETITIONER.
V. At Law No. 82
D. F. Anderson and others, and Fifty-Five Thousand (55,000) Acres, more or less, of

land in Madison County, Virginia
Comes now the undersigned and shows to the Court :
That a judgment in rem has heretofore been entered in this proceeding condemning to the use of the

Petitioner the fee simple estate in the tract(s) of land numbered as follows:

[...]

NOTE—This need not be filed until the record discloses that the awards have been paid into the custody of
the Courts.

Virginia : In the Circuit Court of Madison County at Madison, Virginia
The State Commission on Conservation and Development of the State of Virginia . . PETITIONER.
V. At Law No. 82
D. F. Anderson and others, and Fifty-Five Thousand (55,000) Acres, more or less, of

land in Madison County, Virginia
Comes now the undersigned and shows to the Court:
That a judgment in rem has heretofore been entered in this proceeding condemning to the use of the

Petitioner the fee simple estate in the tract (s) of land numbered as follows: